
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 357076 OSSIPEE- NH 16 SB ON RAMP FROM NH 25 EAST
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2013
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
10 6 1 6 1 2 4 10 12 25 35 81 170 226 283 237 215 209 185 210 152 113 48 22 7 8 4 2265
10 7 2 3 1 5 5 22 64 79 117 106 116 117 118 100 94 89 89 87 58 39 21 13 8 6 5 1362
10 2 4 1 1 1 3 16 48 74 97 112 93 106 104 98 95 96 117 115 83 46 29 22 19 12 6 1394
10 3 5 2 1 4 9 18 46 70 104 113 116 110 101 98 93 103 113 106 95 64 35 24 20 16 8 1469
10 4 6 0 0 3 7 17 34 80 97 93 99 101 124 106 102 109 123 142 101 76 53 34 9 10 12 1532
10 5 7 6 3 3 3 9 5 33 45 77 103 109 121 121 114 152 138 133 130 106 78 42 31 16 15 1593

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

170
111

283
114

210
115

103 121 152

81 357076 2013 October 6 2265 1439 1593 1566 48535


